S1900 Series Unmanaged PoE+ Switches
Overview
S1900 Series Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged PoE Switches provide a
seamless network connection, all ports support Auto MDI/MDIX
function. With the 10/100/1000Mbps Auto-Negotiation RJ45 ports,
the switches are an ideal choice to promote the performance of the
department and working group, can provide a high-performance
network applicable solution in simple, economical and standard

Warranty
Warranty 2 Years
Ordering Information
FS P/N ID NO. Description
S1900-5T #132526
S1900-5T, 5-Port Gigabit Ethernet SOHO Unmanaged Switch, Metal, Fanless,
Desktop/Wall-Mount
S1900-5TP #132528
S1900-5TP, 5-Port Gigabit Ethernet SOHO Unmanaged PoE+ Switch,5 x PoE+
Ports @60W, Metal, Fanless, Desktop/Wall-Mount
S1900-8T #132527
S1900-8T, 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet SOHO Unmanaged Switch, Metal, Fanless,
Desktop/Wall-Mount
S1900-8TP #132529
S1900-8TP, 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet SOHO Unmanaged PoE+ Switch, 8 x PoE+
Ports @140W, Metal, Desktop/RackMount
S1900-16T #132530
S1900-16T, 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switch, Metal, Fanless,
Desktop/Wall-Mount
S1900-16TP #132532
S1900-16TP, 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged PoE+ Switch, 16 x PoE+
Ports@135W, Metal, Fanless, Desktop/Rackmount
S1900-24T #132531
S1900-24T, 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switch, Metal, Fanless,
Desktop/Rackmount